THRAIS COUNTY * THE HAS	Harris County, Texas ^{1001 Preston St., 1st Floor} Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details			
File #:	21-1105 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Award	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/22/2021	In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	3/30/2021	Final action:	3/30/2021	
Title:	Request for approval of an award to Alliance Bus Group, Inc. on the basis of only bid for buses for the Harris County Sheriff's Office in the amount of \$366,762 (200321).			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 21-1105 Award Job No. 200321 Alliance Bus Group, Inc.pdf			
Date	Ver. Action By	Acti	on	Result
3/30/2021	1 Commissioners Court			